B.—7. 6

Appropriations for. Services of Separate Accounts and Accounts
outside the Public Account.

Page

231

232
233
235
239
241
249
250
252

262
270
275
277
280
282
284
285

Summary of Services chargeable on the Con-
solidated Fund and other Accounts—contd.

OTHER ACCOUNTS.

Nauru and Ocean Islands Account ..

Summary of Services chargeable on Separate

Accounts and Accounts outside the Public 1

Account.

SEPARATE ACCOUNTS.

Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account
Land for Settlements Account

Native Land Settlement Account

State Coal-mines Account

State Forests Account

Unemployment Fund ..
Westport Harbour Account ..

Working Railways Account ..

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT.

Post Office Account
Public Trustee’s Account
Native Trustee’s Account
(Government Insurance Account . ..
Public Service Superannuation Fund Account ..
State Fire Insurance Account ..
Government Accident Insurance Account
State Advances Account—
Advances to Settlers Branch
Advances to Workers Branch .
Advances to Local Authorities Branch
Miscellaneous Business Branch
Rural Advances Branch

SUMMARY—continued.

\

1931-32.

Credits-in-aid. Net Totals.

£ £
. 505
37,000
47 11,489
7,095 249,450
2,000 301,281
2,806 227,590
20 57,666
78 29,736
1,340,900 5,710,045
138,100 2,385,715
.. 274,031
P 14,829
765 106,854
e 7,541
11,700 36,103
50 21,245
12,885 45,416
3,600 21,276
.. 2,349
900 6,175

13,080




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

