Appropriations for Services of Separate Accounts and Accounts outside the Public Account.

${\tt SUMMARY-} continued.$

Page	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund and other Accounts—contd. OTHER ACCOUNTS.	1931–32.	
		Credits-in-aid.	Net Totals.
231	Nauru and Ocean Islands Account	£	505
	Summary of Services chargeable on Separate Accounts and Accounts outside the Public Account.		
	SEPARATE ACCOUNTS.		
232 233 235 239 241 249 250 252	Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account Land for Settlements Account Native Land Settlement Account State Coal-mines Account Unemployment Fund Westport Harbour Account Working Railways Account	 47 7,095 2,000 2,806 20 78 1,340,900	37,000 11,489 249,450 301,281 227,590 57,666 29,736 5,710,045
	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT.		
262 270 275 277 280	Post Office Account Public Trustee's Account Native Trustee's Account Government Insurance Account Public Service Superannuation Fund Account	138,100 765	2,385,715 274,031 14,829 106,854 7,541
282 284 285	State Fire Insurance Account Government Accident Insurance Account State Advances Account—	11,700 50 12,885	$36,103 \\ 21,245$
	Advances to Settlers Branch Advances to Workers Branch Advances to Local Authorities Branch Miscellaneous Business Branch Rural Advances Branch	3,600 900	$\begin{array}{c} 45,416 \\ 21,276 \\ 2,349 \\ 6,175 \\ 13,080 \end{array}$